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BEDFORDSHIRE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Stowe School, Buckingham 

7th January 2017 
 

 
 
Under 13 Girls (3k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 10:51 501 PERUSKO, Sofia Bedford & County AC 
2 11:19 502 SIMMONS, Natalie Bedford & County AC 
3 11:52 503 WORRALL, Sophie Bedford & County AC 
4 12:09 509 JAY, Leah Luton AC 
5 12:31 506 CARTER, Niquole Leighton Buzzard AC 
6 12:47 505 BROOKS, Zara Leighton Buzzard AC 
7 13:15 508 GILTROW, Daisy Leighton Buzzard AC 
8 13:33 507 DIXON, Katy Leighton Buzzard AC 
9 13:45 504 BELL, Julia Leighton Buzzard AC 

 
 

Under 13 Girl’s Teams 
 

1 Bedford & County AC  
Place Time Name 
1 10:51 PERUSKO, Sofia 
2 11:19 SIMMONS, Natalie 
3 11:52 WORRALL, Sophie 
6 34:02 Totals 
   
2 Leighton Buzzard AC  
Place Time Name 
5 12:31 CARTER, Niquole 
6 12:47 BROOKS, Zara 
7 13:15 GILTROW, Daisy 
18 38:33 Totals 
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Under 15 Girls (4k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 15:12 530 WILSON, Tia Bedford & County AC 
2 15:54 535 JAY, Libby Luton AC 
3 16:19 529 SHEPHERD, Lucy-Mae Bedford & County AC 
4 18:22 534 KILLICK, Amy Leighton Buzzard AC 
5 22:31 532 HOARE, Isabelle Leighton Buzzard AC 
6 23:46 533 KEEFE, McKenna Leighton Buzzard AC 

 
 

Under 15 Girl’s Teams 
 

1 Leighton Buzzard AC  
Place Time Name 
4 18:22 KILLICK, Amy 
5 22:31 HOARE, Isabelle 
6 23:46 KEEFE, McKenna 
15 1:04:39 Totals 
   

 
 
 
 
Under 17 and Under 20 Women (6k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB CAT 
1 23:01 566 VINNICOMBE, Anna Bedford & County AC F17 
2 23:41 561 NICHOLS, Lauren Bedford & County AC F17 
3 23:57 563 SHELTON, Hannah Bedford & County AC F17 
4 24:25 565 STOVELL, Sinead Bedford & County AC F17 
5 25:06 562 RELTON, Maisie Bedford & County AC F17 
6 28:25 568 BELL, Caitlin Leighton Buzzard AC F17 

 

Combined Under 17 and Under 20 Women’s Teams 
 

1 Bedford & County AC   
Place Time Name Category 
1 23:01 VINNICOMBE, Anna F17 
2 23:41 NICHOLS, Lauren F17 
3 23:57 SHELTON, Hannah F17 
6 1:10:39 Totals  
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Senior and Veteran Women (8k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB CAT 
1 30:17 707 KEANE, Rosie Luton AC FS 
2 33:18 726 LATHWELL, Christine Stopsley Striders F40 
3 33:48 723 NAYLER, Juliet Biggleswade AC F40 
4 34:18 719 BOWERMAN, Nicola Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC F40 
5 34:33 702 KERR, Sarah Bedford & County AC FS 
6 36:06 740 DUCKWORTH, Gail Leighton Buzzard AC F60 
7 36:42 721 EVEREST, Isobel Biggleswade AC F40 
8 37:22 710 BROOM, Hannah Biggleswade AC F35 
9 37:32 716 INCHLEY, Amy Leighton Buzzard AC F35 
10 38:08 705 FARNFIELD, Amy Leighton Buzzard AC FS 
11 38:12 700 BEARE, Deborah Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC FS 
12 39:22 717 PETERS, Elizabeth Leighton Buzzard AC F35 
13 39:24 734 GILBY, Caroline Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC F50 
14 39:42 731 WARREN, Teresa Dunstable Road Runners F45 
15 40:51 736 KERR, Ruth Bedford & County AC F50 
16 40:58 722 LUSCOMBE, Zoe Biggleswade AC F40 
17 41:28 738 SINGLETON-LAWLEY, Veronica Bedford Harriers F55 
18 41:37 730 GRINT, Ruth Dunstable Road Runners F45 
19 42:13 708 VAFADARI, Freya St Albans AC FS 
20 42:31 718 WILLIAMS, Maria Leighton Buzzard AC F35 
21 43:17 712 PHEE, Lisa-Jane Dunstable Road Runners F35 
22 43:50 714 QUINN, Tara Dunstable Road Runners F35 
23 44:10 733 TOWELL, Fiona Leighton Buzzard AC F45 
24 44:37 739 GOLDING, Anne Dunstable Road Runners F55 
25 46:09 701 HALPIN, Charlene Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC FS 
26 49:00 732 BELL, Alison Leighton Buzzard AC F45 
27 49:40 706 JOHNSON, Kate Leighton Buzzard AC FS 
28 51:41 725 KILLICK, Alex Leighton Buzzard AC F40 
29 51:58 713 POUNTNEY, Tara Dunstable Road Runners F35 
30 54:13 724 EWINS, Zoe Dunstable Road Runners F40 
31 56:48 704 MCFAULD, Claire Dunstable Road Runners FS 
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Senior/Veteran Women’s Teams 
 

1 Biggleswade AC   
Place Time Name Category 
3 33:48 NAYLER, Juliet F40 
7 36:42 EVEREST, Isobel F40 
8 37:22 BROOM, Hannah F35 
18 1:47:52 Totals  
    
2 Leighton Buzzard AC   
Place Time Name Category 
6 36:06 DUCKWORTH, Gail F60 
9 37:32 INCHLEY, Amy F35 
10 38:08 FARNFIELD, Amy FS 
25 1:51:46 Totals  
    
3 Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC   
Place Time Name Category 
4 34:18 BOWERMAN, Nicola F40 
11 38:12 BEARE, Deborah FS 
13 39:24 GILBY, Caroline F50 
28 1:51:54 Totals  
    
4 Dunstable Road Runners   
Place Time Name Category 
14 39:42 WARREN, Teresa F45 
18 41:37 GRINT, Ruth F45 
21 43:17 PHEE, Lisa-Jane F35 
53 2:04:36 Totals  
    
5 Leighton Buzzard AC   
Place Time Name Category 
12 39:22 PETERS, Elizabeth F35 
20 42:31 WILLIAMS, Maria F35 
23 44:10 TOWELL, Fiona F45 
55 2:06:03 Totals  
    
6 Dunstable Road Runners   
Place Time Name Category 
22 43:50 QUINN, Tara F35 
24 44:37 GOLDING, Anne F55 
29 51:58 POUNTNEY, Tara F35 
75 2:20:25 Totals  
    
7 Leighton Buzzard AC   
Place Time Name Category 
26 49:00 BELL, Alison F45 
27 49:40 JOHNSON, Kate FS 
28 51:41 KILLICK, Alex F40 
81 2:30:21 Totals  
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Veteran Women’s Teams 
 

1 Biggleswade AC   
Place Time Name Category 
2 33:48 NAYLER, Juliet F40 
5 36:42 EVEREST, Isobel F40 
6 37:22 BROOM, Hannah F35 
13 1:47:52 Totals  
    
2 Leighton Buzzard AC   
Place Time Name Category 
4 36:06 DUCKWORTH, Gail F60 
7 37:32 INCHLEY, Amy F35 
8 39:22 PETERS, Elizabeth F35 
19 1:53:00 Totals  
    
3 Dunstable Road Runners   
Place Time Name Category 
10 39:42 WARREN, Teresa F45 
14 41:37 GRINT, Ruth F45 
16 43:17 PHEE, Lisa-Jane F35 
40 2:04:36 Totals  
    
4 Leighton Buzzard AC   
Place Time Name Category 
15 42:31 WILLIAMS, Maria F35 
18 44:10 TOWELL, Fiona F45 
20 49:00 BELL, Alison F45 
53 2:15:41 Totals  
    
5 Dunstable Road Runners   
Place Time Name Category 
17 43:50 QUINN, Tara F35 
19 44:37 GOLDING, Anne F55 
22 51:58 POUNTNEY, Tara F35 
58 2:20:25 Totals  
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Under 13 Boys (3k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 10:14 516 SAEZ, Zena Bedford & County AC 
2 10:37 510 BRODIE, Chris Bedford & County AC 
3 10:55 513 FENTELMAN, Udoka Bedford & County AC 
4 11:02 518 WEST, Harry Bedford & County AC 
5 11:03 515 HANFORD, Max Bedford & County AC 
6 11:19 512 CAMPION, Noah Bedford & County AC 
7 11:27 524 MAY, Daniel Leighton Buzzard AC 
8 11:41 523 BUTLIN, Oscar Leighton Buzzard AC 
9 11:56 514 GALBRAITH, Ethan Bedford & County AC 
10 12:14 525 ROSSITER, William Leighton Buzzard AC 
11 12:21 511 CAIRNS, Ethan Bedford & County AC 

 
 
Under 13 Boy’s Teams 
 

1 Bedford & County AC  
Place Time Name 
1 10:14 SAEZ, Zena 
2 10:37 BRODIE, Chris 
3 10:55 FENTELMAN, Udoka 
6 31:46 Totals 
   
2 Bedford & County AC  
Place Time Name 
4 11:02 WEST, Harry 
5 11:03 HANFORD, Max 
6 11:19 CAMPION, Noah 
15 33:24 Totals 
   
3 Leighton Buzzard AC  
Place Time Name 
7 11:27 MAY, Daniel 
8 11:41 BUTLIN, Oscar 
10 12:14 ROSSITER, William 
25 35:22 Totals 
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Under 15 Boys (4k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 13:33 543 KILLEEN, Aiden Bedford & County AC 
2 14:05 556 NOBLETT, Jed Luton AC 
3 14:31 541 BLYTHMAN, Ed Bedford & County AC 
4 15:20 540 BRODIE, Harry Bedford & County AC 
5 15:27 552 HORNER, Daniel Leighton Buzzard AC 
6 15:32 544 KNEE-ROBINSON, Michael Bedford & County AC 
7 15:36 546 WEBSTER, Jamie Bedford & County AC 
8 15:37 545 LAWSON, Joe Bedford & County AC 
9 16:36 551 SWINBURNE, Elliott Biggleswade AC 
10 16:51 553 LINDARS, Owen Leighton Buzzard AC 
11 17:25 555 TOWELL, Scott Leighton Buzzard AC 
12 17:41 550 HEMMING, Daniel Biggleswade AC 
13 19:18 547 WORRALL, Andrew Bedford & County AC 

 
 

Under 15 Boy’s Teams 
 

1 Bedford & County AC  
Place Time Name 
1 13:33 KILLEEN, Aiden 
3 14:31 BLYTHMAN, Ed 
4 15:20 BRODIE, Harry 
8 43:24 Totals 
   
2 Bedford & County AC  
Place Time Name 
6 15:32 KNEE-ROBINSON, Michael 
7 15:36 WEBSTER, Jamie 
8 15:37 LAWSON, Joe 
21 46:45 Totals 
   
3 Leighton Buzzard AC  
Place Time Name 
5 15:27 HORNER, Daniel 
10 16:51 LINDARS, Owen 
11 17:25 TOWELL, Scott 
26 49:43 Totals 
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Under 17 Men (6k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 20:28 671 GILLIES, Cameron Bedford & County AC 
2 21:02 680 KING, Luke Luton AC 
3 21:32 672 LAURSEN, Richard Bedford & County AC 
4 21:42 674 ROGERS, Joshua Bedford & County AC 
5 24:14 673 NASH, Jonathan Bedford & County AC 

 
 

Under 17 Men’s Teams 
 

1 Bedford & County AC  
Place Time Name 
1 20:28 GILLIES, Cameron 
3 21:32 LAURSEN, Richard 
4 21:42 ROGERS, Joshua 
8 1:03:42 Totals 
   

 
 
 

Under 20 Men (8k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 32:01 901 FORSTER, William Bedford & County AC 
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Senior and Veteran Men (11k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB CAT 
1 36:12 586 BELLEW, Alex Bedford & County AC MS 
2 37:44 585 DOUGLAS, Jack Bedford & County AC MS 
3 38:15 582 HORTON, Steven Bedford & County AC MS 
4 38:20 583 JANES, Matt Bedford & County AC MS 
5 38:43 800 DAVY, Alex Leeds City AC (N/S) MS 
6 38:44 574 HARRIS, Tim Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC MS 
7 39:02 605 COOMBES, Simon Leigton Buzzard AC M40 
8 39:16 581 HENDERSON, Richard Bedford & County AC MS 
9 39:38 590 ELMORE, Rob Leighton Buzzard AC MS 
10 39:39 579 HEADLEY, Andrew Bedford & County AC MS 
11 40:02 580 HEADLEY, Stephen Bedford & County AC MS 
12 40:29 596 BARNES, Rob Stopsley Striders MS 
13 40:52 576 PALMER, Craig Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC MS 
14 42:18 591 GEORGE, Chris Leighton Buzzard AC MS 
15 42:30 594 MEAD, Charlie Leighton Buzzard AC MS 
16 43:39 573 HALPIN, Ian Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC MS 
17 43:52 589 MURPHY, Lee Dunstable Road Runners MS 
18 43:57 600 SHORLEY, Giles Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC M40 
19 44:13 602 MOORE, Lyndon Dunstable Road Runners M40 
20 45:02 601 EARLES, Matty Dunstable Road Runners M40 
21 45:26 611 BELL, James Leighton Buzzard AC M45 
22 45:43 615 FALLON, Gez Stopsley Striders M45 
23 46:20 593 MEAD, Billy Leighton Buzzard AC MS 
24 46:25 626 CLAY, Nick Leighton Buzzard AC M50 
25 46:44 629 BELL, Simon Nene Valley Harriers M50 
26 47:34 597 BARRY, Alan Stopsley Striders MS 
27 47:35 609 RIDDAWAY, Bobby Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC M45 
28 48:17 613 ROSE, Warren Leighton Buzzard AC M45 
29 48:32 612 BROOKS, Matthew Leighton Buzzard AC M45 
30 48:34 622 CORNELL, Mark Dunstable Road Runners M50 
31 48:49 610 MURPHY, John Dunstable Road Runners M45 
32 49:26 619 STANLEY, Richard Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC M50 
33 49:32 624 CURTIS, Rob Dunstable Road Runners M50 
34 49:42 616 FALLON, Martin Stopsley Striders M45 
35 49:53 623 COURTNEY, Mick Dunstable Road Runners M50 
36 50:53 587 MURPHY, Adam Biggleswade AC MS 
37 50:54 630 BLESSING, Pat Stopsley Striders M50 
38 51:05 608 OWEN, Paul Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC M45 
39 51:46 634 KEECH, Paul Stopsley Striders M55 
40 53:55 633 WESTROPE, Sean Leighton Buzzard AC M55 
41 56:54 632 HARVEY, Neil Biggleswade AC M55 
42 58:35 604 SHOTBOLT, Adrian Dunstable Road Runners M40 
43 69:29 588 LEE, Robert Dunstable Road Runners MS 
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Senior/Veteran Men’s Teams 
 

1 Bedford & County AC   
Place Time Name Category 
1 36:12 BELLEW, Alex MS 
2 37:44 DOUGLAS, Jack MS 
3 38:15 HORTON, Steven MS 
4 38:20 JANES, Matt MS 
7 39:16 HENDERSON, Richard MS 
9 39:39 HEADLEY, Andrew MS 
26 3:53:16 Totals  
    
2 Leighton Buzzard AC   
Place Time Name Category 
6 39:02 COOMBES, Simon M40 
8 39:38 ELMORE, Rob MS 
13 42:18 GEORGE, Chris MS 
14 42:30 MEAD, Charlie MS 
20 45:26 BELL, James M45 
22 46:20 MEAD, Billy MS 
83 4:15:14 Totals  
    
3 Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC   
Place Time Name Category 
5 38:44 HARRIS, Tim MS 
12 40:52 PALMER, Craig MS 
15 43:39 HALPIN, Ian MS 
17 43:57 SHORLEY, Giles M40 
26 47:35 RIDDAWAY, Bobby M45 
31 49:26 STANLEY, Richard M50 
106 4:24:13 Totals  
    
4 Dunstable Road Runners   
Place Time Name Category 
16 43:52 MURPHY, Lee MS 
18 44:13 MOORE, Lyndon M40 
19 45:02 EARLES, Matty M40 
29 48:34 CORNELL, Mark M50 
30 48:49 MURPHY, John M45 
32 49:32 CURTIS, Rob M50 
144 4:40:02 Totals  
    
5 Stopsley Striders   
Place Time Name Category 
11 40:29 BARNES, Rob MS 
21 45:43 FALLON, Gez M45 
25 47:34 BARRY, Alan MS 
33 49:42 FALLON, Martin M45 
36 50:54 BLESSING, Pat M50 
38 51:46 KEECH, Paul M55 
164 4:46:08 Totals  
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Veteran  Men’s Teams 
 

1 Leighton Buzzard AC   
Place Time Name Category 
1 39:02 COOMBES, Simon M40 
5 45:26 BELL, James M45 
7 46:25 CLAY, Nick M50 
10 48:17 ROSE, Warren M45 
11 48:32 BROOKS, Matthew M45 
21 53:55 WESTROPE, Sean M55 
55 4:41:37 Totals  
    
2 Dunstable Road Runners   
Place Time Name Category 
3 44:13 MOORE, Lyndon M40 
4 45:02 EARLES, Matty M40 
12 48:34 CORNELL, Mark M50 
13 48:49 MURPHY, John M45 
15 49:32 CURTIS, Rob M50 
17 49:53 COURTNEY, Mick M50 
64 4:46:03 Totals  
    

 
 
 
Over 60 Men (8k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB CAT 
1 38:30 913 CRANE, Bill Dunstable Road Runners M60 
2 40:49 914 BUSCH, Graham Stopsley Striders M60 
3 41:38 915 HARDY, Richard Stopsley Striders M60 
4 41:56 912 CLARKE, Chris Biggleswade AC M60 
5 44:09 910 STANLEY, David Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC M60 
6 58:40 918 SEDGELEY, Dave Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers AC M70 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


